XXIX Lowicki Pétmaraton Jesieni, 2010-09-19

Dystans: Pétmaraton - Kategoria: M20

M-ce Nr
1 23
2 49
3 39
4 42
5 281
6 56
7 269
8 25
9 7
10 37
11 51
12 2
13 273
14 275
15 1

Nazwisko Imie

YASHCHUK VITALIY
URBAN ARTUR
CELINSKI ALEKSANDER
ZAGAWA LUKASZ
WROBEL MARCIN
CHRAPEK WOJICIECH
FABJANSKI JAROSEAW
KUCHARCZYK TOMASZ
SAWICKI PIOTR

ZIMNY EMANUEL
MADETKO LUKASZ
SZYMCZAK SZYMON
NIEDZWIADEK KAMIL
SZEWCZYK MARIUSZ
SMOLINSKI MICHAL

Miejscowos¢

NOWE IGANIE
WARSZAWA
LOWICZ
KATOWICE
PAWLOKOMA
BIELAWY
LUBLINIEC
SKIERNIEWICE
rOWICZ
RASZYN

+ODz
WARSZAWA
BIALA RAWSKA
+ODz

Klub

Kowel
NIEZRZESZONY
Byledobiec Anin

AZS AWF Warszawa EKO_PLAST

N

KB Dreptak Minsk Mazowiecki

UKS Btyskawica

WKB Meta Lubliniec
NIEZRZESZONY

km aktywni sochaczew
N

kb arturéwek t6dz
AWF Warszawa

N

NIEZRZESZONY

Wyniki na: www.sts-timing.pl

Kraj

Ukraina
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Polska

frodz wiek P1
1986 M20 00:
1983 M20 00:
1984 M20 00:
1989  M20 00:
1986 M20 00:
1985 M20 00:
1990  M20 00:
1989  M20 00:
1985 M20 00:
1981 M20 00:
1985 M20 00:
1990  M20 00:
1989 M20 00:
1986 M20 00:
1990  M20 00:

11

12:
12:
13:
13:
14:

13

13:
14:
15:
15:
14:
15:
15:
145

17

146

25
25
39
52
29

144

14
29
26
22

37
59

P2

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

26:04
27:55
27:56
30:52
31:02
32:37
32:13
30:41
32:56
34:29
34:29
32:16
35:49
36:04
39:28

P3

00:
00:

00
00
00

00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

40:10
43:29

:43:29
147:48
:49:54

51:16
51:25

:48:03

51:49
53:58
53:46
52:07
55:52
56:51
00:38

P4

00:
00:
00:
01:

01

Oile
01:
01:
01:
Oile
01:
01:
01:
Oile
01:

54:
58:
58:
04:
:07:
10:
10:
08:
11:
13:
13:
13:
16:
18:
21:

10
51
54
52
52
16
27
35
28
24
25
17
53

39

Czas

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01

07:52
13:54
14:26
21:57
26:25
29:49
32:03
32:06
32:20
32:41
35:52
36:43
38:53
39:34

:41:49



XXIX Lowicki Pétmaraton Jesieni, 2010-09-19

Dystans: Pétmaraton - Kategoria: M20

M-ce Nr Nazwisko Imie Miejscowos¢

16 21  KUNIKOWSKI TOMASZ LtowiICz
17 13 CHMIEL MARCIN LOWICZ
18 287 PIORUN LUKASZ LOWICZ
19 271 GOLEBIOWSKI RAFAL GUZNICZ
20 67 MROWINSKI HUBERT RADZYMIN
21 279 SMELA JAKUB £ODz

22 276 FLOREK MICHAL KRAKOW
23 30 LATKA MAREK LUBLINIEC
24 40 KRASKA PIOTR PABIANICE
25 11 SMIALEK TOMASZ LOWICZ
26 41  SCIBUT LUKASZ PABIANICE
27 14 ADAMSKI ROBERT LtOWICZ
28 61 WALKOWIAK JACEK £ODz

Klub

LKS DAR Placencja
N

N
NIEZRZESZONY
N

Batuckie Tygrysy
Jw 2771

WKB Lubliniec

N

N

32. BLotT £ASK
N

N

Kraj

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Polska

El?cli(dz :I(vai';k P1
1988 M20 00:
1982 M20 00:
1982 M20 00:
1981 M20 00:
1981 M20 00:
1983 M20 00:
1984 M20 00:
1990 M20 00:
1985 M20 00:
1984 M20 00:
1985 M20 00:
1982 M20 00:
1984 M20 00:

17:13
15:46
19:52
16:39
19:47
19:23
20:22
17:44
18:10
17:10
17:38
20:20
20:33

P2

00:38:30
00:39:30
00:43:48
00:37:41
00:43:46
00:43:11
00:44:35
00:42:00
00:41:28
00:42:00
00:41:39
00:47:41
00:48:09

P3

00:59:09

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

00:
06:
00:
07:
06:
08:
06:
06:
06:
07:
16:
19:

22
14
12
25
50
50
29
08
26
11
19
50

P4

01:21:
148

01:22

01:27:
01:24:
01:30:
01:29:
01:33:

01:32

01:33:
01:33:
01:35:
01:46:
01:56:

23

34
27
59
54
00

149

26
57
26
38
29

Czas

01:42:51

01:44:14

01
01

01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

:148:
:49:
53:
53:
55:
58:
01:
03:
04:
19:
32:

08
00
29
55
12
51
55
24
51
52
30



